
Pachet materiale electrice -O

I.D.: 51814017

Data publicarii	19.11.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 341,18 RON - 341,18 RON

Descriere: 1. Doza PT 190x140x70 1x28.60=28.60; 2. Cablu MYYM 4x4mm² 5x7.98=39.90; 3. Conectori capat 16mm 5x2.52=12.60; 4. Tub rif D25 5x1.43=7.15; 5. Intr.aut. PL6-C16/3 1x44.54=44.54; 6. Cablu CYY 3x2,5mm² 2x5.46=10.92; 7. Cablu MYYM 4x6mm² 2x11.34=22.68; 8. Banda iz. 3x4.96=14.88; 9. Baterie alc. 9V 1x7.56=7.56; 10. Conectori capat 4;6mm 20x0.672=13.45; 11. Conectori capat 10mm 10x1.092=10.92; 12. Contactator DILM 12-10 1x68.90=68.90; 13. Cablu CYYF 4x6mm² 3.5x10.084=35.3; 14. Papuc Cu 8x16 16x0.84=13.45; 15. Conductor MYF1,5mm² 6x0.67=4.03; 16. Regleta 2,5 1x5.20=5.20; 17. Diblu 6x40 10x0.11=1.10
